UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE FEDERAL CIRCUIT

SCHEDULED CASES
July 2024
(Revised May 21, 2024)

Panel A: Monday, July 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

23-1052
23-1301
23-1582
23-1583
24-1323

Panel B:
22-1824
23-1398
23-1659
23-1831
23-2329
23-2347

Panel C:
22-2006
23-1523
23-1605
23-1848
23-1751
24-1074

CFC
CAvVC
DCT
DCT
CAVC

ITServe Alliance, Inc. v. US

Hooks v. McDonough

Wireless Discovery LLC v. Meet Group, Inc.
Wireless Discovery LLC v. Coffee Meets Bagel, Inc.

Jordan v. McDonough

Monday, July 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

PTO
PTO
CFC
MSPB
DCT
DCT

Qualcomm Incorporated v. Intel Corporation
iRobot Corporation v. SharkNinja Operating LLC
Falzon v. HHS

Hallock v. DOJ

Khan v. Merit Medical Systems, Inc.

Khan v. Artivion, Inc.

Tuesday, July 9, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

ITC
BCA
PTO
CFC
MSPB
CAvVC

Koki Holdings America Ltd. v. ITC

Lessors of Abchakan Village v. Defense
Achieve3000, Inc. v. Beable Education, Inc.
Petro Mex, LLC v. US

McClure v. DVA

DeFlanders v. McDonough

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

Page 1



Panel D: Tuesday, July 9, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

22-1509
23-1474
23-1640
23-1763
23-2019

Panel E:
23-1137
23-1529
23-1735
24-1104
24-1257

Panel F:
23-1049
23-1223
23-1894
24-1398
24-1334

Panel G:

23-1414
23-1757
23-1532
23-1556

24-1174

Panel H:
22-1465
23-1395
23-1509
23-1512
24-1349
24-1542

CFC
CAvVC
CFC
PTO
MSPB

Pipes v. US

Finkle v. McDonough
Vensure HR, Inc. v. US
In Re Snyder

Murphy v. OPM

Wednesday, July 10, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

PTO
PTO
CFC
DVA
CFC

3G Licensing, S.A. v. Honeywell International Inc.

Healthier Choices Management Corp. v. Philip Morris Products S.A.
Doyle v. US

Metropolitan Area EMS Authority v. Secretary of Veterans Affairs
Mote v. US

Wednesday, July 10, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

CAVC
PTO
CFC
DCT
MSPB

Jones v. McDonough

Koninklijke Philips N.V. v. Quectel Wireless Solutions Co. Ltd.
Henkel v. HHS

Vascular Solutions LLC v. Medtronic, Inc.

Lee v. DHS

Thursday, July 11, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

PTO
PTO
CIT

BCA

CFC

Google LLC v. EcoFactor, Inc.
Google LLC v. EcoFactor, Inc.
Worldwide Door Components, Inc. v. US

Team Systems International, LLC v. Secretary of the Department of
Homeland Security

Noll v. US

Friday, July 12, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

PTO
PTO
ITC
PTO
MSPB
CAVC

Arbor Global Strategies, LLC v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc. v. Mylan Pharmaceuticals Inc.
AliveCor, Inc. v. ITC

AliveCor, Inc. v. Apple Inc.

Aguirre v. Defense

Castro v. McDonough

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

Page 2



