UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE FEDERAL CIRCUIT

SCHEDULED CASES July 2024 (Revised May 21, 2024)

Panel A:	Monday, July	y 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201			
23-1052	CFC	ITServe Alliance, Inc. v. US	[argued]		
23-1301	CAVC	Hooks v. McDonough	[argued]		
23-1582	DCT	Wireless Discovery LLC v. Meet Group, Inc.	[argued]		
23-1583	DCT	Wireless Discovery LLC v. Coffee Meets Bagel, Inc.	[argued]		
24-1323	CAVC	Jordan v. McDonough	[on the briefs]		
Panel B:	Monday, July	/ 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402			
22-1824	PTO	Qualcomm Incorporated v. Intel Corporation	[argued]		
23-1398	PTO	iRobot Corporation v. SharkNinja Operating LLC	[argued]		
23-1659	CFC	Falzon v. HHS	[argued]		
23-1831	MSPB	Hallock v. DOJ	[argued]		
23-2329	DCT	Khan v. Merit Medical Systems, Inc.	[on the briefs]		
23-2347	DCT	Khan v. Artivion, Inc.	[on the briefs]		
Panel C: Tuesday, July 9, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201					
22-2006	ITC	Koki Holdings America Ltd. v. ITC	[argued]		
23-1523	BCA	Lessors of Abchakan Village v. Defense	[argued]		
23-1605	PTO	Achieve3000, Inc. v. Beable Education, Inc.	[argued]		
23-1848	CFC	Petro Mex, LLC v. US	[argued]		
23-1751	MSPB	McClure v. DVA	[on the briefs]		
24-1074	CAVC	DeFlanders v. McDonough	[on the briefs]		

Panel D:	Tuesday, Ju	ly 9, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402				
22-1509	CFC	Pipes v. US	[argued]			
23-1474	CAVC	Finkle v. McDonough	[argued]			
23-1640	CFC	Vensure HR, Inc. v. US	[argued]			
23-1763	PTO	In Re Snyder	[argued]			
23-2019	MSPB	Murphy v. OPM	[on the briefs]			
Panel E: Wednesday, July 10, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201						
23-1137	PTO	3G Licensing, S.A. v. Honeywell International Inc.	[argued]			
23-1529	PTO	Healthier Choices Management Corp. v. Philip Morris Products S.A.	[argued]			
23-1735	CFC	Doyle v. US	[argued]			
24-1104	DVA	Metropolitan Area EMS Authority v. Secretary of Veterans Affairs	[argued]			
24-1257	CFC	Mote v. US	[on the briefs]			
Panel F: Wednesday, July 10, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402						
23-1049	CAVC	Jones v. McDonough	[argued]			
23-1223	PTO	Koninklijke Philips N.V. v. Quectel Wireless Solutions Co. Ltd.	[argued]			
23-1894	CFC	Henkel v. HHS	[argued]			
24-1398	DCT	Vascular Solutions LLC v. Medtronic, Inc.	[argued]			
24-1334	MSPB	Lee v. DHS	[on the briefs]			
Panel G: Thursday, July 11, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201						
23-1414	PTO	Google LLC v. EcoFactor, Inc.	[argued]			
23-1757	PTO	Google LLC v. EcoFactor, Inc.	[argued]			
23-1532	CIT	Worldwide Door Components, Inc. v. US	[argued]			
23-1556	BCA	Team Systems International, LLC v. Secretary of the Department of Homeland Security	[argued]			
24-1174	CFC	Noll v. US	[on the briefs]			
Panel H: Friday, July 12, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402						
22-1465	PTO	Arbor Global Strategies, LLC v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.	[argued]			
23-1395	PTO	Regeneron Pharmaceuticals, Inc. v. Mylan Pharmaceuticals Inc.	[argued]			
23-1509	ITC	AliveCor, Inc. v. ITC	[argued]			
23-1512	PTO	AliveCor, Inc. v. Apple Inc.	[argued]			
24-1349	MSPB	Aguirre v. Defense	[on the briefs]			
24-1542	CAVC	Castro v. McDonough	[on the briefs]			